Soda Spec

Name of Company
Product description
Single bottle volume

CASE INFORMATION

Bottles per case

Case configuration
Individual barcode
Outer case barcode
Case Length (mm)
Case Width (imm)

Case Height (mm)
Volume per pack (litres)

PALLET INFORMATION

EU Pallet length

EU Pallet width

EU Pallet height

Pallet weight incl goods (kg)
Pallet weight excl goods (kg)
Pallet layer layout

Nr. of cases/layer

Nr. of layers/pallet

Nr. of cases/pallet

Pallet Type

MOQ

Lead time from order to delivery UK

Lead time from order to pickup
Shelf life for production

Ingredient list

Double Dutch Ltd.
Soda Water
200ml

24
24x 200ml
5060434790309
P?2P??
325mm
220mm
185mm

1200mm
1200mm
1439 mMm
772kg
25kg
4Ax3

EURO

WASTESPEC ANALYSIS

Paper/label (primary) weight

Glass (primary) weight

Aluminium (primary) weight

Paper/case (secondary) weight

Plastic/case (secondary) weight

Plastic/pallet (tertiary) weight

3 days

2 days

15 months

carbonated water, Sodium
Bicarbonate, Citric acid

1 gram
145 grams
2.3 grams
75 grams
10 grams
300 grams
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