

Soda Spec

Name of Company	Double Dutch Ltd.
Product description	Soda Water
Single bottle volume	200ml
CASE INFORMATION	
Bottles per case	24
Case configuration	24x 200ml
Individual barcode	5060434790309
Outer case barcode	????
Case Length (mm)	325mm
Case Width (mm)	220mm
Case Height (mm)	185mm
Volume per pack (litres)	4.8
PALLET INFORMATION	
EU Pallet length	1200mm
EU Pallet width	1200mm
EU Pallet height	1439mm
Pallet weight incl goods (kg)	772kg
Pallet weight excl goods (kg)	25kg
Pallet layer layout	4x3
Nr. of cases/layer	12
Nr. of layers/pallet	
Nr. of cases/pallet	84
Pallet Type	EURO
MOQ	
Lead time from order to delivery UK	3 days
Lead time from order to pickup	2 days
Shelf life for production	15 months
	carbonated water, Sodium
Ingredient list	Bicarbonate, Citric acid
WASTESPEC ANALYSIS	
Paper/label (primary) weight	1 gram
Glass (primary) weight	145 grams
Aluminium (primary) weight	2.3 grams
Paper/case (secondary) weight	75 grams
Plastic/case (secondary) weight	10 grams
Plastic/pallet (tertiary) weight	300 grams

